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Men Pro/1/2

Stage 1 - Circuit Race
KOM #1
1 55 Andrew Petti CRCA/Foundation Englewood Cliffs NJ 7
2 6 Benoit Boulay Toronto Hustle Guelph ON 5
3 53 Daniel Nuzzo-Mueller Community Bicycle Racing Medford MA 3
4 64 Magnus Sheffield Hot Tubes Development Cycling Team Pittsford NY 1

KOM #2
1 6 Benoit Boulay Toronto Hustle Guelph ON 7
2 53 Daniel Nuzzo-Mueller Community Bicycle Racing Medford MA 5
3 5 Kevin Bouchard-Hall Velocio Northeast Westport NY 3
4 9 Derrick Butler CS Velo Racing p/b Cannondale Nazareth PA 1

KOM #3
1 23 Sean Gardner Gateway Harley-Davidson Trek U25 DevelopRichmond VA 7
2 18 Matthew Curbeau Velocio Northeast Millis MA 5
3 5 Kevin Bouchard-Hall Velocio Northeast Westport NY 3
4 6 Benoit Boulay Toronto Hustle Guelph ON 1

KOM #4
1 23 Sean Gardner Gateway Harley-Davidson Trek U25 DevelopRichmond VA 7
2 3 Bruce Bird Wheels of Bloor/Autostyle Collision Toronto ON 5
3 54 Ethan Palamarek Toronto Hustle Lacombe AB 3
4 46 Jerome Mcnicoll Unattached Montreal QC 1

Stage 2 - Road Race
KOM #1
1 53 Daniel Nuzzo-Mueller Community Bicycle Racing Medford MA 8
2 11 Allen Carr CRCA/e2Value p/b Verge Sport Brooklyn NY 6
3 8 Sean Burger CS Velo Racing p/b Cannondale Philadelphia PA 4
4 17 William Crabtree Community Bicycle Racing Lexington MA 3
5 19 William Downing CRCA/Foundation New York NY 2

KOM #2
1 54 Ethan Palamarek Toronto Hustle Lacombe AB 8
2 6 Benoit Boulay Toronto Hustle Guelph ON 6
3 64 Magnus Sheffield Hot Tubes Development Cycling Team Pittsford NY 4
4 53 Daniel Nuzzo-Mueller Community Bicycle Racing Medford MA 3
5 8 Sean Burger CS Velo Racing p/b Cannondale Philadelphia PA 2

KOM #3
1 1 Timothy Austen Ride with Rendall P/b Biemme Ottawa ON 12
2 23 Sean Gardner Gateway Harley-Davidson Trek U25 DevelopRichmond VA 9
3 16 Will Cooper CS Velo Racing p/b Cannondale Philadelphia PA 7
4 4 Camden Black Ingersoll Downeast Racing Concord NH 5
5 65 Noah Simms Toronto Hustle Barrie ON 3

KOM #4
1 65 Noah Simms Toronto Hustle Barrie ON 8
2 19 William Downing CRCA/Foundation New York NY 6
3 69 Christopher Welch CRCA - Jamison Capital/Cannondale Barneveld NY 4
4 4 Camden Black Ingersoll Downeast Racing Concord NH 3
5 16 Will Cooper CS Velo Racing p/b Cannondale Philadelphia PA 2

Overall Results
1 23 Sean Gardner Gateway Harley-Davidson Trek U25 DevelopRichmond VA 23
2 6 Benoit Boulay Toronto Hustle Guelph ON 19
3 53 Daniel Nuzzo-Mueller Community Bicycle Racing Medford MA 19
4 1 Timothy Austen Ride with Rendall P/b Biemme Ottawa ON 12
5 65 Noah Simms Toronto Hustle Barrie ON 11
6 54 Ethan Palamarek Toronto Hustle Lacombe AB 11
7 16 Will Cooper CS Velo Racing p/b Cannondale Philadelphia PA 9
8 19 William Downing CRCA/Foundation New York NY 8
9 4 Camden Black Ingersoll Downeast Racing Concord NH 8
10 55 Andrew Petti CRCA/Foundation Englewood Cliffs NJ 7
11 5 Kevin Bouchard-Hall Velocio Northeast Westport NY 6
12 8 Sean Burger CS Velo Racing p/b Cannondale Philadelphia PA 6
13 11 Allen Carr CRCA/e2Value p/b Verge Sport Brooklyn NY 6
14 3 Bruce Bird Wheels of Bloor/Autostyle Collision Toronto ON 5
15 18 Matthew Curbeau Velocio Northeast Millis MA 5
16 64 Magnus Sheffield Hot Tubes Development Cycling Team Pittsford NY 5
17 69 Christopher Welch CRCA - Jamison Capital/Cannondale Barneveld NY 4
18 17 William Crabtree Community Bicycle Racing Lexington MA 3
19 46 Jerome Mcnicoll Unattached Montreal QC 1
20 9 Derrick Butler CS Velo Racing p/b Cannondale Nazareth PA 1
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